Senior Summer 2011-12 Competition LADDERS

after Round 12, Saturday, February 11

SECTION 1 3X3

* ok ok ok k kK k ok

CENTRE COURT BLUE

ST. LUKE'S HIGHTON UNITING

GEELONG LAWN INC
NEWCOMB INC
CENTRE COURT RED
ST. MARY'S

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC

SECTION 2 3X3

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

GHERINGHAP INC
SUTHERLANDS CREEK
GROVEDALE INC

WAURN PONDS INC

LARA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

GEELONG LAWN INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

SECTION 3 MENS

Kk kK ok kK ok Kk

HAMLYN PARK INC

SHELL

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GROVEDALE INC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
HIGHTON INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

SECTION 4 2X2

Kk kK ok kK ok ok
HIGHTON INC

ST. ALBAN'S INC
MOOLAP INC

WAURN PONDS INC
GROVEDALE INC
TORQUAY INC
FYANS PARK INC
GEELONG LAWN INC

SECTION 5 3X3

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

OCEAN GROVE INC
BARWON HEADS INC
MORIAC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC
BANNOCKBURN

HIGHTON INC

SECTION 6 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

GEELONG EAST UNITING
ST. ALBAN'S INC
TEESDALE

HAMLYN PARK INC

ST. MARY'S

ANGLESEA INC

Points

94.
86.
84.
66.
62.
56.
50.
28.

O O O oo O O U

Points

91.
81.
69.
68.
66.
58.
52.
40.

[@ICINC) I @ INE IC NG INE)]

Points

83.
78.
64.
38.
37.
33.
32.
18.

O O O O U Ul oo

Points

83.
80.
45.
42.
36.
36.
35.
27.

OO OO OO oo

Points

82.
2.
68.
48.
47.
40.
37.

(GG NG N0 oo o]

Points

65.
51.
50.
48.
45.
28.

O O U o OO

Per
cent
139.
133.
130.
91.
97.
92.
77.
63.

Per
cent
144.
128.
104.
105.
95.
90.
83.
69.

Per
cent
226.
179.
135.
85.
82
72.
70.
56.

Per
cent
187.
213.
92.
89.
84.
73.
77.
68.

Per
cent
138.
140.
132.
80.
91.
75.
70.

Per
cent
137.
103.
102
98.
96.
71.

Play

ed
14 12
77 12
42 12
40 12
44 12
62 12
52 12
63 12

Play

ed
58 12
15 12
53 12
67 12
41 12
58 12
55 12
05 12

Play

ed
82 12
36 12
87 12
53 12

.26 12

52 12
93 12
48 12

Play

ed
81 12
58 12
70 12
07 12
54 12
40 12
77 12
68 12

Play

ed
14 11
48 10
96 10
79 10
40 10
43 11
89 10

Play

ed
99 12
30 12

.20 12

72 12
29 12
61 12

Sets

For
75.
69.
68.
52.
51.
47 .
41.
27.

Sets

For
71.
04 .
57.
56.
54.
47 .
44,
36.

Sets

For
61.
57.
47 .
28.
28.
25.
25.
16.

Sets

For
6l.
58.
33.
34.
27.
27.
28.
20.

Sets

For
66.
56.
56.
38.
38.
36.
32.

Sets

For
47 .
37.
37.
36.
33.
25.
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O O U o O O

Agn
32.
39.
40.
55.
56.
60.
67.
81.

[eNeNGING NG Ne NN

Agn
36.
43.
50.
51.
54.
60.
63.
72.

[@INCINC) I RN NG NG e

Agn
11.
15.
24.
43.
44 .
47.
47.
56.

O O O O U Ul oo

Agn
11.
14.
39.
38.
45.
45.
44,
52.

O OO O OO oo

Agn
33.
34.
34.
51.
51.
62.
57.

(GG NG N0 oo N

Agn
25.
35.
34.
35.
39.
47.

O O U o O O

Games

For
519
503
463
436
458
427
338
343

Agn
373
376
355
477
470
461
436
539

Games

For
467
437
438
391
395
356
371
337

Agn
323
341
419
370
414
393
444
488

Games

For
372
339
303
272
232
256
205
209

Agn
164
189
223
318
282
353
289
370

Games

For
370
346
254
269
279
196
238
250

Agn
197
162
274
302
330
267
306
364

Games

For
507
347
359
265
319
344
302

Agn
367
247
270
328
349
456
426

Games

For
316
281
325
309
286
222

Agn
229
272
318
313
297
310



SECTION 7 3X3
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
CERES
HIGHTON INC
OCEAN GROVE
NEWCOMB INC
OCEAN GROVE INC WHITE
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC

WAURN PONDS INC

INC RED

SECTION 8 MENS

XKk kKk KK K) k%K

BANNOCKBURN RED

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
SURFSIDE

GEELONG EAST UNITING RED

GEELONG EAST UNITING BLUE

HAMLYN PARK INC
BANNOCKBURN BLUE

SECTION 9 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

WAURN PONDS INC
MOOLAP INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
DRYSDALE INC

FYANS PARK INC
BELLBRAE

LARA INC

GROVEDALE INC

SECTION 10 3X3

Kok kK ok ok Kk k

LETHBRIDGE

NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
EASTERN DISTRICTS
HIGHTON INC

SECTION 11 MENS

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

LARA INC

DRYSDALE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING
HIGHTON INC GOLD
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
HIGHTON INC BLUE

OCEAN GROVE INC

SECTION 12 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok Kk

TORQUAY INC

MOOLAP INC
INVERLEIGH INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
ST. PAUL'S ANGLICAN
GROVEDALE INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
FYANS PARK INC

Points

88.
85.
83.
62.
62.
60.
44,
42.

U o O o U uro ul

Points

77.
62.
57.
52.
50.
35.
33.
18.

O OO OO o oo

Points

64.
62.
56.
50.
45.
43.
40.
23.

O U1 O O O U oo

Points

93.
67.
62.
58.
53.
34.
28.

O OO O urou

Points

57.
52.
49.
48.
39.
27.
le.

OO OO o oo

Points

69.
67.
54.
52.
47.
47.
42.

.
OO O OO o oo

Per
cent
145
121
130.
93.
95.
97.
77.
67.

Per
cent
183.
136.
117
92.
101.
87.
74 .
56.

Per
cent
147
124.
128.
102.
86.
94 .
86.
61l.

Per
cent
160.
133.
115.
89.
94 .
69.
63.

Per
cent
132.
133.
116.
115.
102.
63.
54.

Per
cent
161.
1l46.
127.
1009.
101.

97

94

21

Play
ed

.74 12
.81 12

37 12
46 12
77 12
84 12
10 12
74 12

Play

ed
16 12
84 12

.21 12

54 12
97 12
68 12
49 12
60 12

Play
ed

.24 12

03 12
37 12
43 12
88 12
03 12
11 12
73 12

Play

ed
32 11
33 10
14 10
70 11
91 10
35 10
88 10

Play

ed
17 11
51 10
18 11
38 10
64 10
67 10
51 10

Play

ed
75 12
84 12
16 12
42 12
40 12

.78
.07
.06

12
12
12

Sets
For
73.
67.
64.
50.
51.
51.
40.
34.

U o O o U uro u

Sets
For
57.
47 .
42.
39.
35.
28.
25.
15.

O OO OO o oo

Sets
For
48.
43.
40.
36.
35.
35.
32.
18.

O U1 O O O U oo

Sets
For
74 .
54.
50.
46.
43,
30.
26.

O O OO U o u

Sets
For
41.
38.
36.
36.
30.
21.
14.

OO OO o oo

Sets
For
51.
47 .
44
39.
34.
36.
32.

.
OO O OO o oo

Agn
34.
41.
43.
57.
57.
57.
68.
73.

U o O o U uro ul

Agn
15.
25.
30.
33.
37.
44,
47.
57.

O OO OO o oo

Agn
24.
29.
31.
36.
37.
37.
39.
54.

O U1 O O O U oo

Agn
24.
36.
39.
53.
47.
60.
64.

O O OO U o u

Agn
25.
22.
30.
24.
30.
39.
46.

OO OO o oo

Agn
21.
25.
28.
33.
38.
36.
40.
67.

O OO OO o oo

Games

For
462
469
412
429
385
409
367
336

Agn
317
385
316
459
402
418
476
496

Games

For
370
338
320
273
310
292
257
210

Agn
202
247
273
295
304
333
345
371

Games

For
321
320
276
294
265
268
273
213

Agn
218
258
215
287
305
285
317
345

Games

For
497
332
365
340
336
267
253

Agn
310
249
317
379
354
385
396

Games

For
304
251
280
240
233
163
145

Agn
230
188
241
208
227
256
266

Games

For
351
326
309
302
289
309
254

83

Agn
217
222
243
276
285
316
270
394



SECTION 13 3X3

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

ST. MARY'S

ST. ALBAN'S INC
GEELONG EAST UNITING
NEWCOMB INC

ST. STEPHEN'S ANGLICAN
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

MORIAC
HAMLYN PARK INC

SECTION 14 2X2

XKk kKk KK K) k%K

EASTERN DISTRICTS
LITTLE RIVER INC
TORQUAY INC
GROVEDALE INC
HIGHTON INC
MOOLAP INC

ANAKIE INC

SECTION 15 2X2

Kok kK ok ok Kk k

NEWCOMB INC

MOOLAP INC
BANNOCKBURN

GEELONG EAST UNITING
OCEAN GROVE INC
EASTERN DISTRICTS
ST. ALBAN'S INC

Points

98.
96.
75.
72.
55.
48.
41.
41.

U1 o1 o1 O O U O O

g
@]
e
o]
or
0

61.
50.
50.
47 .
40.
23.
16.

O U1 O U1 O O O

Points

55.
53.
53.
36.
35.
30.
26.

OO O OO oo

Per
cent
179.
177
115.
108
85.
77
66.
64.

Per
cent
138.
132
114.
132.
100.
6l.
56.

Per
cent
151.
143
134.
95.
75.
82.
69.

Play

77

.13

80

.22

62

.13

46
87

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Play

30

.25

97
60
00
64
08

ed
11
10
10
10
10
11
10

Play

12

.75

71
12
69
72
10

ed
10
10
10
10
11
10
11

Sets

For
79.
75.
60.
56.
44 .
43.
38.
35.

Sets

For
46.
36.
37.
35.
30.
17.
14.

Sets

For
38.
39.
41.
27.
27.
23.
21.

O U1 O U1 O O O oo o1 O O U1 OO

OO O OO oo

Agn
29.
33.
47.
52.
64.
64.
69.
72.

U101 o O O U1 O O

Agn
20.
24.
23.
24.
30.
48.
46.

O U1 O U1 O O O

Agn
22.
21.
19.
33.
39.
37.
45.

OO O OO oo

Games

For
489
457
469
434
399
361
335
314

Agn
272
258
405
401
466
468
504
484

Games

For
278
246
261
244
218
180
152

Agn
201
186
227
184
218
292
271

Games

For
269
253
260
234
246
225
217

Agn
178
176
193
246
325
272
314



